
FEE SCHEDULE A/A

Holder:
Account KLEBERG BANK NA CUSTOMER

Institution:
Financial Kleberg Bank, N.A.

Kleberg Bank
P.O. Box 911
Kingsville, TX 78364

Checking Services:
Account Maintenance $15
Debits (each) .15
Credits (each) $1
Items Deposited (each) .10
Currency & Coin

per $1,000.00 incoming & outgoing $2
Chargeback Items $7
Deposit Correction $5
ACH Debit (each) .15
ACH Credit (each) .20
FDIC Insurance per $1,000 .13

Change Order (per order):
Automated Call-in Request
(361) 592-8501 $5
Telephone Request $6
Walk-in Request $10

Statements:
Duplicate Statements
(to different addresses) $5
Special Signature Requirements/ per mo. $15

Additional Account Services:
Overdraft Item Fees $30
*Fee applies to overdrafts created by check,

In-person withdrawal, ATM withdrawal, or
Electronic means is presented for payment

Return Item Fee $30
*Fee applies to any item that is returned

due to not sufficient funds in the account
when a check, in-person withdrawal, ATM
withdrawal, or other electronic means is
presented for payment

Online Banking:
Business Banking $10
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